CytoLinX® BR
50-2000 L
Single-Use Bioreactors
2
CytoLinX® BR 50–2000 L Single-Use Bioreactors
CytoLinX® BR Single-Use Bioreactors come standard with working volumes of 50 L, 200 L, 500 L, 1000 L, and 2000
L. Including a vessel, a controller and a temperature control unit (TCU), they are used for culturing mammalian
cells, insect cells, and other low shear-rate needed cells.

available Medium sparge in the standard product
Tubing Customizable tubing length The tubing length in the standard product is sufficient for post-
installation welding requirements
Vent filter Optional 5inch、7inch、10inch
CytoLinX® BR
9
50-2000 L Single-Use Bioreactors
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Name
Configuration Culture
Volume
（L)Tank Controller CPU TCU Ladder
Auxiliary
packing
device
CBR0050LA-001 CytoLinX® BR 50 L Bioreactor √ √ √ √ 15-50 L
CBR0200LA-001 CytoLinX® BR 200 L Bioreactor √ √ √ √ 40-200 L
CBR0500LA-001 CytoLinX® BR 500 L Bioreactor √ √ √ √ 100-500 L
CBR1000LB-001 CytoLinX® BR 1000 L Bioreactor √ √ √ √ √ √ 200-1000 L
CBR2000LB-001 CytoLinX® BR 2000 L Bioreactor √ √ √ √ √ √ 400-2000 L
MBR0050LA-001 CytoLinX® MO 50 L Bioreactor √ √ √ √ 15-40 L
CBR0050LC-001 CytoLinX® BR 50 L Bioreactor √ √ √ 15-50 L
CBR0200LC-001 CytoLinX® BR 200 L Bioreactor √ √ √ 40-200 L
CBR0500LC-001 CytoLinX® BR 500 L Bioreactor √ √ √ 100-500 L
CBR1000LC-001 CytoLinX® BR 1000 L Bioreactor √ √ √ 200-1000 L
CBR2000LC-001 CytoLinX® BR 2000 L Bioreactor √ √ √ 400-2000 L
MBR0050LA-001 CytoLinX® MO 50 L Bioreactor √ √ √ 15-50 L
•	 Product sequence: 001 is the standard configuration, while other numbers are customized
10
Figure 6. CytoLinX® BR Single-Use Bioreactors (2000 L) and Controller